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Event-No. 9

100m Butterfly Women

Age Group 2009

1. Olivia Wilicki 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:22.04 9
00:37.12 01:22.04

2. Juliane Lier 2009 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:26.64 7
00:37.66 01:26.64

3. Nora Bölicke 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 01:32.26 6
00:39.73 01:32.26

4. Mia Gemmeker 2009 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 01:47.36 5
00:47.60 01:47.36

5. Janne-Marie Bauer 2009 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:54.60 4
00:50.88 01:54.60

Age Group 2008

1. Kristin Bergmann 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:15.38 9
00:35.20 01:15.38

2. Smilla Maria Milbach 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 01:15.98 7
00:35.33 01:15.98

3. Helena Göde 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:16.53 6
00:34.52 01:16.53

4. Mira Charlotte Radtke 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 01:18.69 5
00:36.43 01:18.69

5. Melina Haberer 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 01:26.60 4
00:38.17 01:26.60

6. Luisa Hackmann 2008 GER SG Lübeck 01:29.60 3
00:40.56 01:29.60

7. Meggan Rusko 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 01:37.61 2
00:44.00 01:37.61

8. Helena Rößler 2008 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 01:38.70 1
00:44.02 01:38.70

9. Levke Krüger 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:40.38
00:45.40 01:40.38

10. Signe Malmberg 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:47.67
00:46.68 01:47.67

11. Marnie Weißenborn 2008 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 01:51.61
00:50.85 01:51.61

Disqualified

Matilde A. B. Buch 2008 DEN H2Odense 14:35
FINA rule 8.2
Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water, swim freestyle
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Event-No. 9

100m Butterfly Women

Open Class UC

1. Kristin Bergmann 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:15.38 9
00:35.20 01:15.38

2. Smilla Maria Milbach 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 01:15.98 7
00:35.33 01:15.98

3. Helena Göde 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:16.53 6
00:34.52 01:16.53

4. Mira Charlotte Radtke 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 01:18.69 5
00:36.43 01:18.69

5. Olivia Wilicki 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:22.04 9
00:37.12 01:22.04

6. Melina Haberer 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 01:26.60 4
00:38.17 01:26.60

7. Juliane Lier 2009 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:26.64 7
00:37.66 01:26.64

8. Luisa Hackmann 2008 GER SG Lübeck 01:29.60 3
00:40.56 01:29.60

9. Nora Bölicke 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 01:32.26 6
00:39.73 01:32.26

10. Meggan Rusko 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 01:37.61 2
00:44.00 01:37.61

11. Helena Rößler 2008 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 01:38.70 1
00:44.02 01:38.70

12. Levke Krüger 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:40.38
00:45.40 01:40.38

13. Mia Gemmeker 2009 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 01:47.36 5
00:47.60 01:47.36

14. Signe Malmberg 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:47.67
00:46.68 01:47.67

15. Marnie Weißenborn 2008 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 01:51.61
00:50.85 01:51.61

16. Janne-Marie Bauer 2009 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:54.60 4
00:50.88 01:54.60

Disqualified

Matilde A. B. Buch 2008 DEN H2Odense 14:35
FINA rule 8.2
Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water, swim freestyle


